
FIRST THINGS FIRST, WHAT WOULD YOU LIKE TO DRINK?

SML MED LRG XL

ESPRESSO  
4.40

MACCHIATO  
4.40

LONG BLACK  
4.40

PICCOLO LATTE  
4.40

AMERICANO 4.80 5.50 6.00

FLAT WHITE 4.90 5.50 6.20 7.40

CAPPUCCINO 4.90 5.50 6.20 7.40

LATTE 4.90 5.50 6.20 7.40

MOCHA
MILK CHOCOLATE, WHITE CHOCOLATE

 
5.20

 
5.90

 
6.70

 
7.90

CARAMEL MACCHIATO                                            
 

5.20
 

5.90
 

6.70
 

7.90

HOT CHOCOLATE
MILK CHOCOLATE, WHITE CHOCOLATE

 
5.20

 
5.90

 
6.70

 
7.90

CHAI LATTE
 

5.20
 

5.90
 

6.70
 

7.90

FLUFFIES 3.00

ALL OF OUR EGGS ARE CERTIFIED FREE RANGE

ALL MENU ITEMS SUBJECT TO SEASONAL AVAILABILITY

ICED CLASSICS 
CHOCOLATE, LATTE, MOCHA,
CARAMEL MACCHIATO

8.40

ICED AMERICANO 6.00

FRAPPÉ 
CHOCOLATE, WHITE CHOCOLATE,
MOCHA, LATTE, CHAI LATTE, CARAMEL MACCHIATO

8.90

MILKSHAKES
BANANA, CARAMEL, CHOCOLATE,
LIME, VANILLA

8.40

SMOOTHIES
BANANA HONEY, MANGO,
MIXED BERRY, STRAWBERRY

8.90

ITALIAN ICED SODA, ICED TEA
MANGO, LEMON, & PEACH

8.90

CHILLED JUICE
ORANGE, APPLE

6.50

SPECIALTY FRAPPÉS
TIM TAM, COOKIE CRUSH, CHOCO MINT TREAT,
COCONUT WHITE CHOCOLATE

9.90

KERIKERI ORGANIC TEAS	
EARL GREY, ENGLISH BREAKFAST,
CHAMOMILE, MANUKA MINT, 
JASMINE GREEN, HONEYBUSH,
LEMON GINGER KAWA,
GREEN DARJEELING

 POT FOR ONE   5.00
  POT FOR TWO  7.00

FLAVOUR SYRUPS TO CHOOSE FROM
VANILLA, HAZELNUT, CARAMEL,
STRAWBERRY, BUTTERSCOTCH,
PEPPERMINT, MACADAMIA

MAKE IT YOURS

OAT, SOY, ALMOND, COCONUT MILK
EXTRA SHOT, DECAF 
FLAVOUR SHOT

0.80
0.80 
1.00

KIWI BREAKFAST		
BACON, EGGS, TOMATO, F/R CHICKEN SAUSAGE, 
HASH BROWNS, PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM,
& MACKENZIE TOAST

26.00

MINI BREAKFAST
HALF PORTION OF THE KIWI  BREAKFAST

22.50

EGGS BENEDICT
POACHED EGGS, HOLLANDAISE, & SPINACH 
SMOKED SALMON 
STREAKY BACON    
FLORENTINE 

24.50 
21.00
19.50

EGGS ON TOAST 13.00

VEGE GRILL
KALE, PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM, HASH BROWN,
TOMATO, EGGS, & HOMEMADE CHUTNEY

24.50

PANDORO BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST
SERVED W/ BACON, GRILLED BANANA,
& SEASONAL FRUITS

24.50

HOT CAKES
LAYERED W/ BACON, BANANA, & MAPLE SYRUP
SERVED W/ SEASONAL FRUITS

22.50

MINI HOT CAKES
SERVED W/ MAPLE SYRUP, CREAM, & SEASONAL FRUITS

16.50

NEW YORK BAGELS
JAM, CREAM CHEESE
SMOKED SALMON, CREAM CHEESE, & CAPERS

10.50 
22.00

EVO BIG BOY BURGER & FRIES
HOMEMADE 100% PRIME BEEF PATTIE, LETTUCE,
EGG, TOMATO, BACON W/BEER BATTERED FRIES,
& KETCHUP 

25.50

200GM SIRLOIN STEAK
GRILLED YOUR WAY W/ BEER BATTERED FRIES,
SALAD GARNISH, & FRIED EGG 

38.50

SALMON GRILL
DRESSED W/ PRAWNS & SALAD GARNISH

42.50

GOURMET B.L.T.
BACON, LETTUCE, & TOMATO ON ARTISAN BREAD
W/ BEER BATTERED FRIES 

23.50

OPEN GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST
MARINATED FREE RANGE CHICKEN BREAST ON ARTISAN 
BREAD, BEER BATTERED FRIES, & SALAD GARNISH 

26.00

BEER BATTERED FRIES
SERVED WITH AIOLI & KETCHUP 

11.50

SEASONED WEDGES
SOUR CREAM & KETCHUP
BACON, CHEESE, & SOUR CREAM 

11.50 
17.50

FRIES & NUGGETS 15.00

NACHOS 
HOMEMADE MINCE W/ BEANS, CHEESE, 
SOUR CREAM, & SALSA 
CHILLI BEANS, CHEESE, SALSA,
& LASHINGS OF SOUR CREAM (V)

24.50 

17.50

BREAKFAST LUNCH

EXTRAS
GRILLED TOMATO, HASH BROWN, MUSHROOMS
BACON, EGGS (2)
F/R CHICKEN SAUSAGES

SMOKED SALMON
HOLLANDAISE SAUCE
PRESERVES

9.50
2.00
1.50

5.00
5.50
6.50


