FIRST THINGS FIRST, WHAT WOULD YOU LIKE TO DRINK?

	SML	MED	LRG	XL					
ESPRESSO	4.40	4.404.40			ICED CLASSICS CHOCOLATE, LATTE, MOCHA, CARAMEL MACCHIATO		KERIKERI ORGANIC TEAS EARL GREY, ENGLISH BREAKFAST, CHAMOMILE, MANUKA MINT, POT FOR ONE 5.00 POT FOR TWO 7.00		
MACCHIATO	4.40				ICED AMERICANO	6.00	JASMINE GREEN, HONEYBUSH, LEMON GINGER KAWA,		
LONG BLACK	4.40	4.40			FRAPPÉ CHOCOLATE, WHITE CHOCOLATE, MOCHA, LATTE, CHAI LATTE, CARAMEL MACCHIATO	8.90	GREEN DARJEELING MAKE IT YOURS		
PICCOLO LATTE	4.40	4.40							
AMERICANO		4.80	5.50	6.00	MILKSHAKES BANANA, CARAMEL, CHOCOLATE,	8.40	OAT, SOY, ALMOND, COCONUT MILK		
FLAT WHITE	4.90	5.50	6.20	7.40	LIME, VANILLA CMONTHIEC		FLAVOUR SHOT 1.00		
CAPPUCCINO	4.90	5.50	6.20	7.40	SMOOTHIES BANANA HONEY, MANGO, MIXED BERRY, STRAWBERRY	8.90	FLAVOUR SYRUPS TO CHOOSE FROM VANILLA, HAZELNUT, CARAMEL, CTRAWREDDY, BUTTERSCOTCH		
LATTE	4.90	5.50	6.20	7.40	ITALIAN ICED SODA, ICED TEA MANGO, LEMON, & PEACH	8.90	STRAWBERRY, BUTTERSCOTCH, PEPPERMINT, MACADAMIA		
MOCHA MILK CHOCOLATE, WHITE CHOCOLATE	5.20	5.90	6.70	7.90	CHILLED JUICE ORANGE, APPLE	6.50			
CARAMEL MACCHIATO	5.20	5.90	6.70	7.90	SPECIALTY FRAPPÉS	9.90			
HOT CHOCOLATE MILK CHOCOLATE, WHITE CHOCOLATE	5.20	5.90	6.70	7.90	TIM TAM, COOKIE CRUSH, CHOCO MINT TREAT, COCONUT WHITE CHOCOLATE				
CHAI LATTE	5.20	5.90	6.70	7.90					
FLUFFIES	3.00								





LUNCH

KIWI BREAKFAST BACON, EGGS, TOMATO, F/R CHICKEN SAUSAGE, HASH BROWNS, PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM, & MACKENZIE TOAST	26.00	EVO BIG BOY BURGER & FRIES HOMEMADE 100% PRIME BEEF PATTIE, LETTUCE, EGG, TOMATO, BACON W/BEER BATTERED FRIES, & KETCHUP	25.50
MINI BREAKFAST HALF PORTION OF THE KIWI BREAKFAST	22.50	200GM SIRLOIN STEAK GRILLED YOUR WAY W/ BEER BATTERED FRIES, SALAD GARNISH, & FRIED EGG	38.50
EGGS BENEDICT POACHED EGGS, HOLLANDAISE, & SPINACH SMOKED SALMON	24.50	SALAD GARNISH, & TRIED Edd SALMON GRILL DRESSED W/ PRAWNS & SALAD GARNISH	42.50
STREAKY BACON FLORENTINE	21.00 19.50	GOURMET B.L.T. BACON, LETTUCE, & TOMATO ON ARTISAN BREAD	23.50
EGGS ON TOAST	13.00	W/ BEER BATTERED FRIES	
VEGE GRILL KALE, PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM, HASH BROWN, TOMATO, EGGS, & HOMEMADE CHUTNEY	24.50	OPEN GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST MARINATED FREE RANGE CHICKEN BREAST ON ARTISAN BREAD, BEER BATTERED FRIES, & SALAD GARNISH	26.00
PANDORO BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST SERVED W/ BACON, GRILLED BANANA, & SEASONAL FRUITS	24.50	BEER BATTERED FRIES SERVED WITH AIOLI & KETCHUP	11.50
HOT CAKES LAYERED W/ BACON, BANANA, & MAPLE SYRUP SERVED W/ SEASONAL FRUITS	22.50	SEASONED WEDGES SOUR CREAM & KETCHUP BACON, CHEESE, & SOUR CREAM	11.50 17.50
MINI HOT CAKES	16.50	FRIES & NUGGETS	15.00
SERVED W/ MAPLE SYRUP, CREAM, & SEASONAL FRUI		NACHOS	
NEW YORK BAGELS		HOMEMADE MINCE W/ BEANS, CHEESE, SOUR CREAM, & SALSA	24.50
JAM, CREAM CHEESE SMOKED SALMON, CREAM CHEESE, & CAPERS	10.50 22.00	CHILLI BEANS, CHEESE, SALSA, & LASHINGS OF SOUR CREAM (V)	17.50



ALL OF OUR EGGS ARE CERTIFIED FREE RANGE



ALL MENU ITEMS SUBJECT TO SEASONAL AVAILABILITY

EXTRAS

RILLED TOMATO, HASH BROWN, MUSHROOMS	5.00	SMOKED SALMON	9.50
BACON, EGGS (2)	5.50	HOLLANDAISE SAUCE	2.00
R CHICKEN SAUSAGES	6.50	PRESERVES	1.50